



Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG,PAN No: AAQCS2145B

Purchase Order

Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name :	Shivlaxmi Enterprises	PO No.	2024//1,690
Address :	1329, Sadashiv Peth, Near Bharat natya mandir, Pune: 411030	PO Date	27/09/2024
		Delivery Date	27/10/2024
		Project Name	Prabhakar
		Credit Period Days	30 DAYS
Contact Person :	Dhaval Shah	Delivery Address	Plot no-11, s no-38/2, cts no-1189,madhiban colony,Diagonally Opp. Tathwade Garden, Karve Nagar, Pune.Pin Code-411052
Mobile/Phone No. :	9545847404, 020-24473690	Delivery Contact Detail	SHANTARAM MORE - 7744846969
Email ID :	sales.shivlaxmi@gmail.com		
PAN No. :	AAEFS1104K		
GST No. :	27AAEFS1104K1ZE		

List of goods as follow :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Brand	Unit	Qty	Rate	Disc.	Basic Amt	GST %	GST Amt	Total
1	AGRI ELBOW 50 MM		NOs	42.00	44.10	54.00	852.01	18.00	153.36	1,005.37
2	AGRI END CAP 110 MM		NOs	40.00	104.90	54.00	1,930.16	18.00	347.42	2,277.58
3	AGRI END CAP 50 MM		NOs	70.00	20.60	54.00	663.32	18.00	119.40	782.72
4	AGRI PIPE S/S 50 MM X 10FT 6 KG		NOs	30.00	376.50	54.00	5,195.70	18.00	935.22	6,130.92
5	AGRI S/Y 50 MM		NOs	20.00	83.30	54.00	766.36	18.00	137.94	904.30
6	AGRI SHOE 50 MM		NOs	130.00	36.30	54.00	2,170.74	18.00	390.74	2,561.48
7	CPVC FTA 1/2"		NOs	20.00	235.70	54.00	2,168.44	18.00	390.32	2,558.76
8	NAILS 2"		KG	30.00	90.00	0.00	2,700.00	18.00	486.00	3,186.00
9	PVC SOLUTION 1 LTR		NOs	2.00	470.00	64.00	338.40	18.00	60.92	399.32
10	SWR MULTI NANHI TRAP 4.5" HT		NOs	40.00	208.00	56.00	3,660.80	18.00	658.94	4,319.74



Kotibhaskar Infrastructures and Developers Pvt Ltd

'Gurukrupa', 71/A/1, Lane no 15, Prabhat Road, Pune. 411004

GST No. :- 27AAQCS2145B1ZG,PAN No: AAQCS2145B

11	SWR PIPE "A" S/S 110MM X 10 FT		NOs	5.00	1,000.00	54.00	2,300.00	18.00	414.00	2,714.00	
12	SWR PIPE "B" D/S 75MM X 10 FT		NOs	20.00	1,088.70	54.00	10,016.04	18.00	1,802.88	11,818.92	
13	SWR PIPE "B" D/S 75MM X 3 FT		NOs	20.00	400.00	54.00	3,680.00	18.00	662.40	4,342.40	
14	SWR SHOE 75MM		NOs	108.00	81.30	54.00	4,038.98	18.00	727.02	4,766.00	
15	SWR SWEPT TEE 75 MM		NOs	20.00	154.50	54.00	1,421.40	18.00	255.86	1,677.26	
Total :									41,902.36	7,542.42	49,444.78

S.No	Additional Expenses		Basic Amt	GST %	GST Amt	Total
			0.00		0.00	0.00

TOTAL AMOUNT : 49,445.00

AMOUNT IN WORDS : RUPEES FORTY-NINE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE ONLY

Tax Head	CGST		SGST		IGST	
	%	Amount	%	Amount	%	Amount
PO	9.00	3,771.21	9.00	3,771.21	0.00	0.00

PO Terms & Conditions:-

Authorised Signatory